
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 
by

security interest

Amount covered 
by

guarantee

Whether related 
party?

1 B.K,.Ramprasad - land owner 28-08-2023              23,26,73,385                                        -    Secured       13,01,50,175                            -    NO  NIL  NIL      23,26,73,385                           -    - 

2
Narasimha Murthy - land owner 28-08-2023              23,26,73,385 

                                       -   
 Secured       13,01,50,175 

                           -   
 NO  NIL  NIL      23,26,73,385 

                          -    - 

TOTAL                  46,53,46,770                                        -             26,03,00,350                            -                 -                        -           46,53,46,770                           -   

Amount of 
any Mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remark s, if 
any

Annexure-9
Name of the corporate debtor: Value Designbuild Private Limited;   Date of commencement of CIRP: 13/04/2023; List of creditors as

on: 15/02/2024

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl.
No.

Name of Creditors Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge- 
nt

claim

 (Amount in ₹)
Amount of 

claim under 
verification


